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	Rotarian
	Club
	Role
	EMail

	Gernot Runschke
	Grand Haven
	District Rotary Foundation Committee Chair
	gernotrunschke@gmail.com

	Tom Manderscheid 
	Grand Haven
	Grant Chair 
	tmandy@charter.net

	 Bob Marcus
	Cadillac
	Stewardship Chair
	rdmarcus@yahoo.com

	Gary Chenoweth
	Elk Rapids
	DG
	gec9309@aol.com

	James P. White
	Grand Rapids
	Membership Chair, Treasurer
	whitejamesp@comcast.net

	Chris Etienne
	Petoskey
	Peace Studies Chair
	cetienne@bayharbor.com

	open
	
	Paul Harris Society Chair
	

	Jayne Mohr
	Traverse City
	Global Scholar Chair
	mohrja1@gmail.com

	    Ed Swart
	Holland
	Polio Chair
	
eswart@ridistrict6290.org 


	Russ Miller
	Holland
	Endowments and Major Gifts
	russmiller47@yahoo.com

	Brian Robertson
	Sault Ste, Marie, ON
	Rotary International Service Chair
	Brian.robertson@sympatico.ca

	Paul Heroman
	Ada- Cascade
	DGE
	pmheroman@gmail.com

	Non-Voting Members

	Jon Catlin
	Cadillac
	IPDG
	catlinjd@hotmail.com

	Jeff Coil
	Rotary
Fremont
	DGN
	jcoil@ridistrict6290.org

	Roger Wills
	Ludington
	Rotary Foundation Raffle Chair
	Remjet46@chartenet.com

	
	
	
	

	Peggy Anderson
	
	2021/2022 Gala Chair
	



